FIFTY (50) feet of the South 
FIFTY-INE (51)  feet  o f  Lot 
TWO (2), in Block (4) of DAVIS 
ADDITION, to Bethany, Oklahoma 
County, Oklahoma, according to 
the recorded plat thereof

7. 4010 N. Redmond Ave.
a. Legal description: The South 
Sixty (60) feet of the North One-
Hundred Twenty-one and Sixty-
six hundredths, (121.66) feet 
of the West One-Hundred fifty 
(150) feet of Block Fifteen (15) 
COCKRELL PLACE ADDITION, 
Bethany, Oklahoma County, being 
a subdivision of the SE/4 of 
Section Sixteen (16), Township 
Twelve (12) North, Range Four 
(4) West of the Indian Meridian,

[...]

feet South and 103 feet West of 
the NE/Corner of Block 7, thence 
South 100 feet; thence West 
73 feet; thence North 100 feet; 
thence East 73 feet to the point of 
beginning,

15. 6305 NW 41st Street
a. Legal description: East Seventy-
six (76) feet of the West One 
Hundred Seventy-Six (176) feet 
of the South Sixty (60) feet of 
the North Two Hundred three 
(203) feet of Block Seven (7), in 
COCKRELL PLACE to Oklahoma 
County, Oklahoma, according to 
the recorded plat thereof

16. 4105 N. Wheeler Ave.
a. Legal description: A part of Block 
TEN (10), in COCKRELL PLACE, 
to Oklahoma County, Oklahoma, 
according to the recorded plat